

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).35793/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 16/07/2009 in CR No.2510/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

SAMPA BHATTACHARYA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LTD.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 07/01/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

On the prayer made on behalf of the petitioners, let
and
this matter stand adjourned till 22 January, 2010.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master