

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 3/2010 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).35793/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 16/07/2009 in CR No.
2510/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

SAMPA BHATTACHARYA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LTD.& ANR. Respondent(s)

(Appln. for seeking vacation/modification of the interim
stay order dated 22.1.2010)

Date: 14/12/2010 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Hemant Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Biju Mattam, Adv.

Ms. Indu Sharma, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let this application appear along with the main
matter, which is scheduled to be listed on 10th January,
2011.

(Anita Malhotra)
Sr.PA

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master