

S U P R E M E      C O U R T   O F      I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).35793/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 16/07/2009 in                      CR No. 2510/2008  
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

SAMPA BHATTACHARYA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LTD.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and  
vacation/modification of stay order dt.22.01.2010 and with prayer for  
interim relief and office report ) )

Date: 10/01/2011      This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)      Mr.      Debal Banerji, Sr. Adv.  
                                 Mr.      Saurav Agrawal, Adv.  
                                 Mr.      Kaushik Banerjee, Adv.  
                                 Mr.      Partha Sil, Adv.  
                                 Mr.      Rajiv Dubey, Adv.  
  
                                 Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)      Mr.      L.Nageswar Rao, Sr. Adv.  
                                 Mr.      Hemant Sharma, Adv.  
                                 Mr.      Biju Mattam, Adv.  
                                 Ms.      Indu Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let this matter be listed for final  
disposal on a non-miscellaneous day, in the fourth  
week of February, 2011. Rejoinder to the counter  
affidavit may be filed in the meantime.

(Sheetal Dhingra)      (Vinod Kulvi)  
Court Master              Court Master