

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).35793/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 16/07/2009 in CR No.2510/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

SAMPA BHATTACHARYA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LTD.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer
for interim relief and office report)

Date: 05/01/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, AOR (NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. L. Nageshwar Rao, Sr. Adv. (NP)
Mr. H. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Bijju Mattam, Adv.
Ms. Indu Sharma, AORUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On mentioning, let this matter be taken on board.
Despite having been served with notice, there is no one
present on behalf of the petitioners. However, having
regard to the order passed on 10th January, 2011, let this
matter be listed for final disposal on a non-miscellaneous
day in the fourth week of February, 2012.

(Chetan Kumar) (Juginder Kaur)
Court Master Assistant Registrar