

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).35793/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 16/07/2009 in CR No. 2510/2008 of The
HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA)

SAMPA BHATTACHARYA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LTD.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With application for permission to file additional documents and prayer
for interim relief and office report)

[FOR FINAL DISPOSAL]

Date: 07/03/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Prateek Jalan, Adv.

Mr. Hemant Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Biju Mattam, Adv.

Ms. Indu Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

| List the matter on 4th April, 2014 as requested by counsel on both sides. |

| [KALYANI GUPTA]

| COURT MASTER

| | [SHARDA KAPOOR]

| | COURT MASTER